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Dear Sheik Mohammad Jomeer

Please find your result transcript overleaf for your Higher Education Qualification (HEQ).

You can find further result information, along with application forms (should you need one) at

www.bcs.org/heq/results

BCS Higher Education Qualifications - Result Transcript

Programme module mm Accreditation date

Certificate

Computer Network Technology

Information Systems
Software Development

Diploma

IT Project Management

Professional Issues In IS Practice

Software Engineering 1

Systems Analysis and Design

PGD

Computer Services Management
Management Information Systems
Network Information Systems

Web Engineering

PGD with Project

PGDProject

Passed
Failed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Failed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Failed

22/03/2018
26/09/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017

26/03/2018
18/09/2019
26/03/2019
23/03/2018
25/09/2017

16/09/2019
19/09/2019
21/03/2019
29/03/2019

01/03/2020

48.000%
37.000%
53.000%
49.000%

47.000%
45.000%
31.000%
50.000%
61.000%

40.000%
40.000%
68.000%
73.000%

Pass

Fail

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2017
22/03/2017

26/03/2018
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
23/03/2018
25/09/2017

16/09/2019
19/09/2019
21/03/2019
29/03/2019

25/07/2022
25/07/2022



Professional Graduate Professional
Diploma in IT Diploma Graduate Diploma
by examination inIT

Certificate in IT Diploma

by examination

PASSED PASSED - PASSED PASSED



OFQUAL recognition

HEQ qualifications have been accredited and are recognised by Ofqual — Office of the Qualifications and
Examinations Regulator- the Qualifications Regulator in the UK.

Accreditation number Title
100/6181/2 Certificate
100/6190/3 Diploma
100/6191/5 PGD

In terms of both academic level and total learning support time, BCS Professional Graduate Diploma in IT
(incorporating PGD Project) is shown as being the academic equivalent to a UK Bachelor’s degree with
honours.

The Diploma and PGD Examinations can be taken independently of the project and vice versa.

The ‘in IT” qualification will only be achieved when both examinations and project have been taken and
passed. It is not necessary to pass the Diploma project to achieve the Professional Graduate Diploma in IT.
The PGD Examinations are examined at the academic level of a UK Bachelor's degree with honours.

Yours sincerely,

ML A

Michelle Russell - Service Delivery Manager
Higher Education Examinations
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