

Your Ref: 990646866

25 July 2022

Dear Sheik Mohammad Jomeer

Please find your result transcript overleaf for your Higher Education Qualification (HEQ).

You can find further result information, along with application forms (should you need one) at www.bcs.org/heq/results

## BCS Higher Education Qualifications - Result Transcript

Bes ingile: Eddedio	. 400			rranscript
Programme module	Status	Exam Date	Mark	Accreditation date
Certificate				
Computer Network Technology	Passed	22/03/2018	48.000%	22/03/2018
	Failed	26/09/2017	37.000%	22/03/2018
Information Systems	Passed	22/03/2017	53.000%	22/03/2017
Software Development	Passed	22/03/2017	49.000%	22/03/2017
Diploma				
IT Project Management	Passed	26/03/2018	47.000%	26/03/2018
Professional Issues In IS Practice	Passed	18/09/2019	45.000%	18/09/2019
	Failed	26/03/2019	31.000%	18/09/2019
Software Engineering 1	Passed	23/03/2018	50.000%	23/03/2018
Systems Analysis and Design	Passed	25/09/2017	61.000%	25/09/2017
PGD				
Computer Services Management	Passed	16/09/2019	40.000%	16/09/2019
Management Information Systems	Passed	19/09/2019	40.000%	19/09/2019
Network Information Systems	Passed	21/03/2019	68.000%	21/03/2019
Web Engineering	Passed	29/03/2019	73.000%	29/03/2019
PGD with Project				
PGDProject	Passed	-	Pass	25/07/2022
	Failed	01/03/2020	Fail	25/07/2022

Certificate in IT	Diploma by examination	Diploma in IT	Professional Graduate Diploma by examination	Professional Graduate Diploma in IT
PASSED	PASSED	-	PASSED	PASSED

## **OFQUAL** recognition

HEQ qualifications have been accredited and are recognised by Ofqual – Office of the Qualifications and Examinations Regulator- the Qualifications Regulator in the UK.

Accreditation number	Title
100/6181/2	Certificate
100/6190/3	Diploma
100/6191/5	PGD

In terms of both academic level and total learning support time, BCS Professional Graduate Diploma in IT (incorporating PGD Project) is shown as being the academic equivalent to a UK Bachelor's degree with honours.

The Diploma and PGD Examinations can be taken independently of the project and vice versa. The 'in IT' qualification will only be achieved when both examinations and project have been taken and passed. It is not necessary to pass the Diploma project to achieve the Professional Graduate Diploma in IT. The PGD Examinations are examined at the academic level of a UK Bachelor's degree with honours.

Yours sincerely,

Mener

Michelle Russell - Service Delivery Manager

**Higher Education Examinations**